
AGGREGATE STUDENT DATA 

Unit Name Family and Consumer Science Department 

Institution Name Alabama Agricultural and Mechanical University 

Directions Aggregate student achievement data have been categorized according to graduation 

rates; retention and attrition; and certification/licensure pass rates for national 

exams. Start where you can, but the past three years are being used in this example 

as benchmarks with the intent being to provide this data for each future year, 

always leaving a three-year window available for public access. Provide the number 

and percentage of students within each category of student achievement that is 

applicable for your unit. Add/remove major/concentrations rows as needed. 

Student Achievement 

According to: 2016 2017 2018
Number Percentage Number Percentage Number Percentage 

Graduation Rates* 

4 – Year 

5 - Year 

6 - Year 

Retention and Attrition 

Enrollment by: 

Major 

1. FCS

2. 

3. 

Concentration 

1. AMD

2. HDF

3. NHM

Total for Unit 

(Aggregated)* 

Certification/Licensure Pass Rates 

Dietetics RD Exam 

FACS Ed 

Certification 

NCIDQ (Interior 

Design) 

Other(s) (Specify) 

Total for Unit 

(Aggregated)* 

*Aggregate data reporting to public necessary to meet AAFCS accreditation requirements.  The

addition of public reporting by major/concentration level is optional.

3 75 1 100               1 100

0
2

0
15
30

118

7
28
31

120

11
19
29

120 120

8

31
28

118

120

0

3
0

0
0
43 4

4 20
9 45
9 45

3 1 1

james.walke
Sticky Note
2018: F12 Cohort
2017: F11 Cohort
2016: F10 Cohort




AGGREGATE STUDENT DATA 

Unit Name Family and Consumer Science Department 

Institution Name Alabama Agricultural and Mechanical University 

Directions Aggregate student achievement data have been categorized according to graduation 

rates; retention and attrition; and certification/licensure pass rates for national 

exams. Start where you can, but the past three years are being used in this example 

as benchmarks with the intent being to provide this data for each future year, 

always leaving a three-year window available for public access. Provide the number 

and percentage of students within each category of student achievement that is 

applicable for your unit. Add/remove major/concentrations rows as needed. 

Student Achievement 

According to: 2019 2020 2021
Number Percentage Number Percentage Number Percentage 

Graduation Rates* 

4 – Year 

5 - Year 

6 - Year 

Retention and Attrition 

Enrollment by: 

Major 

1. FCS

2. 

3. 

Concentration 

1. AMD

2. HDF

3. NHM

Total for Unit 

(Aggregated)* 

Certification/Licensure Pass Rates 

Dietetics RD Exam 

FACS Ed 

Certification 

NCIDQ (Interior 

Design) 

Other(s) (Specify) 

Total for Unit 

(Aggregated)* 

*Aggregate data reporting to public necessary to meet AAFCS accreditation requirements.  The

addition of public reporting by major/concentration level is optional.

3 25 14
6 25
6 50

4 28
6 42 9

2

125 121 90

21
30
29

125

17
24
23

17
31
27

14
26
22

121

21 23
16 18
17 19

0
4

0
20
45

90

2 100

2            100

james.walke
Sticky Note
2021: F15 GRS Cohort
2020: F14 GRS Cohort
2019: F13 GRS Cohort

james.walke
Sticky Note
Fall headcount enrollments.


	FCS Aggregate Data Form - 2018 (1)
	FCS Aggregate Data Form (4)



