AGGREGATE STUDENT DATA

Unit Name		Family and Consumer Science Department				
Institution Name		Alabama Agricultural and Mechanical University				
Directions Aggregate student achievement data have been categorized according to graduation						
rates; retention and attrition; and certification/licensure pass rates for national						
	exams. Start where you can, but the past three years are being used in this example					
as banchmarks with the intent being to provide this data for each future year						

rates; retention and attrition; and certification/licensure pass rates for national exams. Start where you can, but the past three years are being used in this example as benchmarks with the intent being to provide this data for each future year, always leaving a three-year window available for public access. Provide the number and percentage of students within each category of student achievement that is applicable for your unit. Add/remove major/concentrations rows as needed.

Student Achievement According to:	2016		2017		2018	
8 7 7 7	Number	Percentage	Number	Percentage	Number	Percentage
Graduation Rates*						
4 – Year	4	20	0	0	0	0
5 - Year	9	45	0	0	2	15
6 - Year	9	45	3	43	4	30
Retention and Attrition Enrollment by:						
Major						
1. FCS	120		120		118	
2.						
3.						
Concentration						
1. AMD	11		8		7	
2. HDF	19		28		28	
3. NHM	29		31		31	
Total for Unit (Aggregated)*	120		120		118	
Certification/Licensure	Pass Rate	1				
Dietetics RD Exam	3	75	1	100	1	100
FACS Ed Certification						
NCIDQ (Interior						
Design)						
Other(s) (Specify)						
Total for Unit (Aggregated)*	3		1		1	
(1-881 oguitus)						

^{*}Aggregate data reporting to public necessary to meet AAFCS accreditation requirements. The addition of public reporting by major/concentration level is optional.

AGGREGATE STUDENT DATA

Unit Name		Family and Consumer Science Department			
Institution Name		Alabama Agricultural and Mechanical University			
Directions Aggregate student achievement data have been categorized according to graduation					
rates; retention and attrition; and certification/licensure pass rates for national					
exams. Start where you can, but the past three years are being used in this example					
	as benchmarks with the intent being to provide this data for each future year,				

rates; retention and attrition; and certification/licensure pass rates for national exams. Start where you can, but the past three years are being used in this example as benchmarks with the intent being to provide this data for each future year, always leaving a three-year window available for public access. Provide the number and percentage of students within each category of student achievement that is applicable for your unit. Add/remove major/concentrations rows as needed.

					_	
Student Achievement					\bigcirc	
According to:	2019		2020		2021	
	Number	Percentage	Number	Percentage	Number	Percentage
Graduation Rates*						
4 – Year	3	25	2	14	0	0
5 - Year	6	25	4	28	4	20
6 - Year	6	50	6	42	9	45
Retention and Attrition Enrollment by:						
Major						
1. FCS	125		121		90	
2.						
3.						
Concentration						
1. AMD	21	17	17	14	21	23
2. HDF	30	24	31	26	16	18
3. NHM	29	23	27	22	17	19
Total for Unit (Aggregated)*	125		121		90	
Certification/Licensure	Pass Rates	S				
Dietetics RD Exam						
FACS Ed					_	100
Certification					2	100
NCIDQ (Interior						
Design)						
Other(s) (Specify)						
Total for Unit					2	100
(Aggregated)*						100

^{*}Aggregate data reporting to public necessary to meet AAFCS accreditation requirements. The addition of public reporting by major/concentration level is optional.